
Sr No Auction_
Id Estate Secto

r

Active 
Plots 
Name

Auction Description Area FAR Reserve 
Price

EMD 
Amount

1 43582 Faridabad 2 1548B 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 3000100 150100

2 43583 Faridabad 2 1548C 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 3000100 150100

3 43584 Faridabad 2 1548D 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 3000100 150100

4 43585 Faridabad 3 4703 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

5 43586 Faridabad 3 4704 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

6 43587 Faridabad 3 4705 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

7 43588 Faridabad 3 4706 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

8 43589 Faridabad 3 4707 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

9 43590 Faridabad 3 4710 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

10 43591 Faridabad 3 4711 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

11 43592 Faridabad 3 4712 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

LIST OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 14.12.2022 - FARIDABAD ZONE



12 43593 Faridabad 3 4713 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

13 43594 Faridabad 3 4714 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

14 43595 Faridabad 3 4739 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

15 43596 Faridabad 3 4740 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

16 43597 Faridabad 3 4741 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

17 43598 Faridabad 3 4742 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

18 43599 Faridabad 3 4743 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

19 43600 Faridabad 3 4744 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

20 43601 Faridabad 3 4745 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

21 43602 Faridabad 3 4746 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

22 43603 Faridabad 3 4747 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

23 43604 Faridabad 3 4742A 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 
3.75), Area = 30 sqm 30 2.64 1675400 83800

24 43605 Faridabad 3 706 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.55), Area = 50.05 sqm 50.05 2.64 2795000 139800



25 43606 Faridabad 8 1844 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.01), Area = 128.21 sqm 128.2 2.64 7756200 387900

26 43607 Faridabad 8 1026 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.31), Area = 133.7 sqm 133.7 2.64 8088400 404500

27 43608 Faridabad 8 1459 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.31), Area = 133.7 sqm 133.7 2.64 8088400 404500

28 43609 Faridabad 8 1793 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.31), Area = 133.7 sqm 133.7 2.64 8088400 404500

29 43610 Faridabad 8 1815 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.31), Area = 133.7 sqm 133.7 2.64 8088400 404500

30 43611 Faridabad 8 1939 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.31), Area = 133.7 sqm 133.7 2.64 8088400 404500

31 43612 Faridabad 8 1291 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

32 43613 Faridabad 8 1312 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

33 43614 Faridabad 8 1535 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

34 43615 Faridabad 8 1959 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

35 43616 Faridabad 8 2116 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

36 43617 Faridabad 8 2125 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

37 43618 Faridabad 8 2144 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600



38 43619 Faridabad 8 2159 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.62), Area = 139.37 sqm 139.4 2.64 8431400 421600

39 43620 Faridabad 8 761 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

40 43621 Faridabad 8 773 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

41 43622 Faridabad 8 799 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

42 43623 Faridabad 8 1189 6 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 12645500 632300

43 43624 Faridabad 8 1270 6 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 12645500 632300

44 43625 Faridabad 8 1366 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

45 43626 Faridabad 8 2195 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

46 43627 Faridabad 8 2198 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

47 43628 Faridabad 8 2202 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209 2.64 14281100 714100

48 43629 Faridabad 8 839 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
10.06), Area = 229.97 sqm 230 2.64 15711800 785600

49 43630 Faridabad 8 1225 6 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
10.06), Area = 229.97 sqm 230 2.64 13912400 695700

50 43631 Palwal 12 257 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800



51 43632 Palwal 12 258 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

52 43633 Palwal 12 259 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

53 43634 Palwal 12 260 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

54 43635 Palwal 12 338 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

55 43636 Palwal 12 339 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

56 43637 Palwal 12 398 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

57 43638 Palwal 12 399 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

58 43639 Palwal 12 400 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

59 43640 Palwal 12 401 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 8835200 441800

60 43641 Palwal 12 144 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 2.4 12271000 613600

61 43642 Palwal 12 148 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 2.4 12271000 613600

62 43643 Palwal 12 150 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 2.4 12271000 613600

63 43644 Faridabad 46 1143 14 Marla (eAuction) (23.82 x 
12.85), Area = 306.09 sqm 306.1 2.4 19288300 964500



64 43645 Faridabad 46 1154 14 Marla (eAuction) (23.82 x 
12.85), Area = 306.09 sqm 306.1 2.4 19288300 964500

65 43646 Faridabad 48 163 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.80), Area = 140.4 sqm 140.4 2.64 9800400 490100

66 43647 Faridabad 48 164 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.80), Area = 140.4 sqm 140.4 2.64 9800400 490100

67 43648 Faridabad 62 669 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

68 43649 Faridabad 62 670 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

69 43650 Faridabad 62 671 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

70 43651 Faridabad 62 672 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

71 43652 Faridabad 62 674 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

72 43653 Faridabad 62 687 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

73 43654 Faridabad 62 816 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

74 43655 Faridabad 62 817 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

75 43656 Faridabad 62 820 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

76 43657 Faridabad 62 836 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700



77 43658 Faridabad 62 837 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

78 43659 Faridabad 62 838 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

79 43660 Faridabad 62 839 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

80 43661 Faridabad 62 840 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

81 43662 Faridabad 62 841 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

82 43663 Faridabad 62 842 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

83 43664 Faridabad 62 843 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

84 43665 Faridabad 62 844 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

85 43666 Faridabad 62 845 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

86 43667 Faridabad 62 846 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.50 sqm 49.5 2.64 2073300 103700

87 43668 Faridabad 62 3069 4 Marla (eAuction) (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.64 4706200 235400

88 43669 Faridabad 62 3070 4 Marla (eAuction) (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.64 4706200 235400

89 43670 Faridabad 62 3073 4 Marla (eAuction) (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.64 4706200 235400



90 43671 Faridabad 62 3074 4 Marla (eAuction) (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.64 4706200 235400

91 43672 Faridabad 62 3111 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

92 43673 Faridabad 62 3112 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

93 43674 Faridabad 62 3113 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

94 43675 Faridabad 62 3114 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

95 43676 Faridabad 62 3115 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

96 43677 Faridabad 62 3116 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

97 43678 Faridabad 62 3117 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

98 43679 Faridabad 62 3118 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.4 2.64 9103500 455200

99 43680 Faridabad 64 1601 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 2265400 113300

100 43681 Faridabad 64 1613 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 2265400 113300

101 43682 Faridabad 64 1620 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 2265400 113300

102 43683 Faridabad 64 1639 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 
4.50), Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.64 2265400 113300



103 43684 Faridabad 75 349 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.58 x 
10.00), Area = 225.8 sqm 225.8 2.64 7938000 396900

104 43685 Faridabad 75 350 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.58 x 
10.00), Area = 225.8 sqm 225.8 2.64 7938000 396900

105 43686 Faridabad 75 352 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.58 x 
10.00), Area = 225.8 sqm 225.8 2.64 7938000 396900

106 43687 Faridabad 75 353 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.58 x 
10.00), Area = 225.8 sqm 225.8 2.64 7938000 396900

107 43688 Faridabad 75 354 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.58 x 
10.00), Area = 225.8 sqm 225.8 2.64 7938000 396900

108 43689 Faridabad 75 305 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.80), Area = 226.8 sqm 226.8 2.64 7973200 398700

109 43690 Faridabad 75 306 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.80), Area = 226.8 sqm 226.8 2.64 7973200 398700

110 43691 Faridabad 75 313 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600

111 43692 Faridabad 75 314 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600

112 43693 Faridabad 75 315 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600

113 43694 Faridabad 75 316 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600

114 43695 Faridabad 75 317 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600

115 43696 Faridabad 75 320 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600



116 43697 Faridabad 75 321 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.9 2.64 8010100 400600

117 43698 Faridabad 75 327 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.96 x 
11.00), Area = 241.56 sqm 241.6 2.64 8492100 424700

118 43699 Faridabad 75 328 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.96 x 
11.00), Area = 241.56 sqm 241.6 2.64 8492100 424700

119 43700 Faridabad 75 329 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.96 x 
11.00), Area = 241.56 sqm 241.6 2.64 8492100 424700

120 43701 Faridabad 75 330 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.96 x 
11.00), Area = 241.56 sqm 241.6 2.64 8492100 424700

121 43702 Faridabad 75 331 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.96 x 
11.00), Area = 241.56 sqm 241.6 2.64 8492100 424700

122 43703 Faridabad 75 46 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.00), Area = 480 sqm 480 2.4 19490400 974600

123 43704 Faridabad 75 47 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.00), Area = 480 sqm 480 2.4 19490400 974600

124 43705 Faridabad 75 48 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.00), Area = 480 sqm 480 2.4 19490400 974600

125 43706 Faridabad 75 49 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.20), Area = 486 sqm 486 2.4 19734100 986800

126 43707 Faridabad 76 175 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

127 43708 Faridabad 76 176 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

128 43709 Faridabad 76 177 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200



129 43710 Faridabad 76 178 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

130 43711 Faridabad 76 179 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

131 43712 Faridabad 76 180 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

132 43713 Faridabad 76 181 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

133 43714 Faridabad 76 185 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
7.50), Area = 135 sqm 135 2.64 7103500 355200

134 43715 Faridabad 76 182 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
8.64), Area = 155.52 sqm 155.5 2.64 8183300 409200

135 43716 Faridabad 76 184 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 
8.86), Area = 159.48 sqm 159.5 2.64 8391600 419600

136 43717 Faridabad 76 36 8 Marla (eAuction) (19.15 x 
9.50), Area = 181.92 sqm 181.9 2.64 9582400 479200

137 43718 Faridabad 76 37 8 Marla (eAuction) (19.15 x 
9.50), Area = 181.92 sqm 181.9 2.64 9582400 479200

138 43719 Faridabad 76 38 8 Marla (eAuction) (19.15 x 
9.50), Area = 181.92 sqm 181.9 2.64 9582400 479200

139 43720 Faridabad 76 143 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.50), Area = 220.5 sqm 220.5 2.64 10278000 513900

140 43721 Faridabad 76 148 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.50), Area = 220.5 sqm 220.5 2.64 10278000 513900

141 43722 Faridabad 76 157 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.50), Area = 220.5 sqm 220.5 2.64 10278000 513900



142 43723 Faridabad 76 158 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.50), Area = 220.5 sqm 220.5 2.64 10278000 513900

143 43724 Faridabad 76 32 8 Marla (eAuction) (19.15 x 
11.74), Area = 224.82 sqm 224.8 2.64 11842200 592200

144 43725 Faridabad 77 244 1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 450.5 2.4 18293400 914700

145 43726 Faridabad 77 250 1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 450.5 2.4 18293400 914700

146 43727 Faridabad 77 251 1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 450.5 2.4 18293400 914700

147 43728 Faridabad 77 252 1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 450.5 2.4 18293400 914700

148 43729 Faridabad 78 177 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 2.4 11830000 591500

149 43730 Faridabad 78 100 14 Marla (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.15), Area = 454.5 sqm 454.5 2.4 16594800 829800

Note 1

Note 2

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 

EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start 
from Reserve Price fixed by HSVP.


